
  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 + MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 NEW YEAR’S DAY              1 2 3 4 5 EPIPHANY/ 12th NIGHT            6 

9:00 
10:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

 

Devotion & Meditation 
Bourree in the Bar 
Matinee 
BINGO in the Café 
Yoga with Mari 
Rummikub Club & 
Puzzles in the Café  
Evening Movie  
 

9:00 
9:30 
1:00 
3:00 
7:00 

 

Rosary 
Rosary Making Club 
Movie Matinee 
Exercise with Virginia 
Movie Night  

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
10:00 

1:00 
2:00 

 
2:00 

 
7:00 

 

Rosary (Chapel) 
Communion - Asbury 
Communion- St. Pius 
Walking Club w/ LHC 
Matinee 
Meet & Greet with our 
New ED, Jennifer! 
Wine Down with Leo 
Bourg & Good Co. 
Evening Film 

9:00 
10:00 

1:00 
2:00 
2:30 

 
7:00 

 

Rosary 
Devotion 
Movie Matinee 
BINGO in the Café 
God’s Weekly Wisdom 
Bible Study 
Movie Night 

9:00 
1:00 
4:00 

 
7:00 

 

Rosary in the Chapel 
Movie Matinee 
Rummikub Club & 
Puzzles in the Café  
Movie Night 

9:30 
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

 

Praise & Worship 
Lunch at Bonefish Grill 
Movie Matinee 
BINGO with Jackson 
Rummikub Club & Puzzles 
in the Café  
Evening Film 

7 ELVIS’S BIRTHDAY                8 LAW ENFORCEMENT DAY    9 10                 11 12 13 

9:00  
1:00 
2:00 
7:00 

 

Praise & Worship 
Movie Matinee 
BINGO with Jackson 
Movie Night 

9:00 
10:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

 

Devotion & Meditation 
Bourree in the Bar 
Matinee 
BINGO in the Café 
Yoga with Mari 
Rummikub Club & 
Puzzles in the Café  
Evening Movie  
 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
7:00 

 

Rosary 
Rosary Making Club 
Bear the Therapy Dog  
Movie Matinee 
BOOKMOBILE 
Exercise with Virginia 
Movie Night  
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:00 

1:00 
2:30 

 
7:00 

 

Rosary (Chapel) 
Communion- St. Pius 
Walking Club w/ LHC 
Matinee 
Wine Down with Bill 
Roza on Piano 
Evening Film 

9:00 
10:00 

1:00 
2:00 
2:00 
2:30 

 
7:00 

 

Devotion 
Exercise w/ Virginia 
Movie Matinee 
Bridge Club 
BINGO in the Café 
God’s Weekly Wisdom 
Bible Study 
Movie Night 

9:00 
11:00 

1:00 
4:00 

 
7:00 

 

Rosary in the Chapel 
BINGO at St. Mary’s 
Movie Matinee 
Rummikub Club & 
Puzzles in the Café  
Movie Night 

9:30 
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

 

Praise & Worship 
Lunch Bunch 
Movie Matinee 
BINGO with Jackson 
Rummikub Club & Puzzles 
in the Café  
Evening Film  

14 MLK  DAY                           15 16 17    18    19 20 

9:00  
1:00 
2:00 
7:00 

 

Praise & Worship 
Movie Matinee 
BINGO with Jackson 
Movie Night 

9:00 
10:00 

 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

 

Devotion & Meditation 
Movement & Mobility 
with Emily 
Matinee 
BINGO in the Café 
Rummikub Club & 
Puzzles in the Café  
Evening Movie  
 

9:00 
9:00 
9:30 
1:00 
3:00 
7:00 

 

Rosary 
Vital Clinic 
Rosary Making Club 
Movie Matinee 
Exercise with Virginia 
Movie Night  

10:00 
10:00 
10:00 
12:00 

 
3:00 

 
 

7:00 
 

Communion- St. Pius 
Walking Club w/ LHC 
Finn the Therapy Dog 
Memory Care Support 
Group (Open to All) 
Wine Down with Emily 
Istre Singing Jazz 
Standards 
Evening Film 

9:00 
10:00 

1:00 
2:00 
2:00 
2:30 

 
7:00 

 

Devotion 
Exercise w/ Virginia 
Movie Matinee 
Bridge Club 
BINGO in the Café 
God’s Weekly Wisdom 
Bible Study 
Movie Night  

9:00 
1:00 
4:00 

 
7:00 

 

Rosary in the Chapel 
Movie Matinee 
Rummikub Club & 
Puzzles in the Café  
Movie Night 

9:30 
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

 

Praise & Worship 
Lunch Bunch 
Movie Matinee 
BINGO with Jackson 
Rummikub Club & Puzzles 
in the Café  
Evening Film  

21 22 23 24                 25     26 27 

9:00  
10:00 

1:00 
2:00 

 
7:00 

 

Praise & Worship 
BINGO with Jackson 
Movie Matinee 
Music in the Bar with 
Glenn Dale Fontenot  
Movie Night 

9:00 
10:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

 

Devotion & Meditation 
Bourree in the Bar 
Matinee 
BINGO in the Café 
Yoga with Mari 
Rummikub Club & 
Puzzles in the Café  
Evening Movie  
 

9:00 
10:00 

1:00 
3:00 
7:00 

 

Rosary 
Rosary Making Club 
Movie Matinee 
Exercise with Virginia 
Movie Night  

9:00 
10:00 
10:00 

1:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

 

Rosary (Chapel) 
Communion- St. Pius 
Walking Club w/ LHC 
Matinee 
Wine Down Wednesday 
with Karaoke in the Bar 
Evening Film 

9:00 
10:00 

1:00 
2:00 
2:00 
2:30 

 
7:00 

 

Devotion 
Exercise w/ Virginia 
Movie Matinee 
Bridge Club 
BINGO in the Café 
God’s Weekly Wisdom 
Bible Study 
Movie Night 

 9:00 
10:00 

 
1:00 
4:00 

 
7:00 

 

Rosary in the Chapel 
CYT Presents:  
Phantom of The Opera 
Movie Matinee 
Rummikub Club & 
Puzzles in the Café  
Movie Night 

9:30 
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

 

Praise & Worship 
Lunch Bunch 
Movie Matinee 
BINGO with Jackson 
Rummikub Club & Puzzles 
in the Café  
Evening Film 

               28 29                30                 31   

9:00  
1:00 
2:00 
7:00 

6
:
0
0 

Praise & Worship 
Movie Matinee 
BINGO with Jackson 
Movie Night  
 

9:00 
10:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

 

Devotion & Meditation 
Bourree in the Bar 
Matinee 
BINGO in the Café 
Yoga with Mari 
Rummikub Club & 
Puzzles in the Café  
Evening Movie  
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:00 

3:00 
7:00 

 

Rosary 
Rosary Making Club 
Movie Matinee 
Exercise with Virginia 
Movie Night 

9:00 
10:00 
10:00 

1:00 
2:00 

 
7:00 

 

Rosary (Chapel) 
Communion- St. Pius 
Walking Club w/ LHC 
Matinee 
BIRTHDAY BASH 
featuring JB Sax 
Evening Film 

THE BLAKE AT LAFAYETTE| ASSISTED LIVING | MOTOWN MAGIC  

FAMILY EVENTS 
 

3rd, 10th, 17th, 24th –  
Wine Down Wednesdays in the Piano Bar 

3rd – Meet & Greet with Our New Executive 
Director, Jennifer! 

31st- Birthday Bash with JB Sax 
17th – Memory Care Support Group Open to 
all Blake Community Families & Caregivers  

 
 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
 

3rd – Leo Bourg & Good Company 
3rd – New Executive Director, Jennifer 

4th , 11th, 18th, 25th –  
Melinda for Bible Study 

9th-  Bear the Therapy Dog 
10th- Bill Roza on Piano 

8th, 22nd, 29th – Yoga with Mari 
3rd, 10th, 17th, 24th, 31st – LHC 

15th – Emily for Movement & Mobility  
17th- Emily Istre Sings Jazz Standards & More! 

17th- Finn the Therapy Dog 
21st – Live Music with Glenn Dale Fontenot 

31st – Live Music with JB Sax  
 
  

OUTINGS 
 

12th- Bingo at St. Mary’s 
26th – CYT’s Phantom of the Opera 

6th, 13th, 20th, 27th – 
Lunch Bunch Outings 

 
 

 
 

 

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the 
concierge. 

JANUARY 2024  


