



FAMILY EVENTS

3rd, 10th, 17th, 24th –
Wine Down Wednesdays in the Piano Bar
3rd – Meet & Greet with Our New Executive
Director, Jennifer!
31st- Birthday Bash with JB Sax
17th – Memory Care Support Group Open to
all Blake Community Families & Caregivers

SPECIAL GUESTS

3rd – Leo Bourg & Good Company
3rd – New Executive Director, Jennifer
4th, 11th, 18th, 25th –
Melinda for Bible Study
9th- Bear the Therapy Dog
10th- Bill Roza on Piano
8th, 22nd, 29th – Yoga with Mari
3rd, 10th, 17th, 24th, 31st – LHC
15th – Emily for Movement & Mobility
17th- Emily Istre Sings Jazz Standards & More!
17th- Finn the Therapy Dog
21st – Live Music with Glenn Dale Fontenot
31st – Live Music with JB Sax

OUTINGS

12th- Bingo at St. Mary's 26th – CYT's *Phantom of the Opera* 6th, 13th, 20th, 27th – Lunch Bunch Outings

+	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	NEW YEAR'S DAY 1	2	3	4	5	EPIPHANY/ 12 th NIGHT
	9:00 Devotion & Meditation 10:00 Bourree in the Bar 1:00 Matinee 2:00 BINGO in the Café 3:00 Yoga with Mari 3:00 Rummikub Club & Puzzles in the Café 7:00 Evening Movie	9:00 Rosary 9:30 Rosary Making Club 1:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Exercise with Virginia 7:00 Movie Night	9:00 Rosary (Chapel) 9:30 Communion - Asbury 10:00 Communion- St. Pius 10:00 Walking Club w/ LHC 1:00 Matinee 2:00 Meet & Greet with our New ED, Jennifer! 2:00 Wine Down with Leo Bourg & Good Co. 7:00 Evening Film	9:00 Rosary 10:00 Devotion 1:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 BINGO in the Café 2:30 God's Weekly Wisdom Bible Study 7:00 Movie Night	9:00 Rosary in the Chapel 1:00 Movie Matinee 4:00 Rummikub Club & Puzzles in the Café 7:00 Movie Night	9:30 Praise & Worship 12:00 Lunch at Bonefish Grill 1:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 BINGO with Jackson 3:00 Rummikub Club & Puzzle in the Café 7:00 Evening Film
7	ELVIS'S BIRTHDAY 8	LAW ENFORCEMENT DAY 9	10	11	12	
9:00 Praise & Worship 1:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 BINGO with Jackson 7:00 Movie Night	9:00 Devotion & Meditation 10:00 Bourree in the Bar 1:00 Matinee 2:00 BINGO in the Café 3:00 Yoga with Mari 3:00 Rummikub Club & Puzzles in the Café 7:00 Evening Movie	9:00 Rosary 9:30 Rosary Making Club 10:00 Bear the Therapy Dog 1:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 BOOKMOBILE 3:00 Exercise with Virginia 7:00 Movie Night	9:00 Rosary (Chapel) 10:00 Communion- St. Pius 10:00 Walking Club w/ LHC 1:00 Matinee 2:30 Wine Down with Bill Roza on Piano 7:00 Evening Film	9:00 Devotion 10:00 Exercise w/ Virginia 1:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 Bridge Club 2:00 BINGO in the Café 2:30 God's Weekly Wisdom Bible Study 7:00 Movie Night	9:00 Rosary in the Chapel 11:00 BINGO at St. Mary's 1:00 Movie Matinee 4:00 Rummikub Club & Puzzles in the Café 7:00 Movie Night	9:30 Praise & Worship 12:00 Lunch Bunch 1:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 BINGO with Jackson 3:00 Rummikub Club & Puzzle in the Café 7:00 Evening Film
14		16	17	18	19	0.20 Proise & Worship
9:00 Praise & Worship 1:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 BINGO with Jackson 7:00 Movie Night	9:00 Devotion & Meditation 10:00 Movement & Mobility with Emily 1:00 Matinee 2:00 BINGO in the Café 3:00 Rummikub Club & Puzzles in the Café 7:00 Evening Movie	9:00 Rosary 9:00 Vital Clinic 9:30 Rosary Making Club 1:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Exercise with Virginia 7:00 Movie Night	10:00 Communion- St. Pius 10:00 Walking Club w/ LHC 10:00 Finn the Therapy Dog 12:00 Memory Care Support Group (Open to All) 3:00 Wine Down with Emily Istre Singing Jazz Standards 7:00 Evening Film	9:00 Devotion 10:00 Exercise w/ Virginia 1:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 Bridge Club 2:00 BINGO in the Café 2:30 God's Weekly Wisdom Bible Study 7:00 Movie Night	9:00 Rosary in the Chapel 1:00 Movie Matinee 4:00 Rummikub Club & Puzzles in the Café 7:00 Movie Night	9:30 Praise & Worship 12:00 Lunch Bunch 1:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 BINGO with Jackson 3:00 Rummikub Club & Puzzl in the Café 7:00 Evening Film
9:00 Praise & Worship	9:00 Devotion & Meditation	9:00 Rosary	9:00 Rosary (Chapel)	9:00 Devotion	9:00 Rosary in the Chapel	9:30 Praise & Worship
 10:00 BINGO with Jackson 1:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 Music in the Bar with Glenn Dale Fontenot 7:00 Movie Night 	10:00 Bourree in the Bar 1:00 Matinee 2:00 BINGO in the Café 3:00 Yoga with Mari 3:00 Rummikub Club & Puzzles in the Café 7:00 Evening Movie	10:00 Rosary Making Club 1:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Exercise with Virginia 7:00 Movie Night	10:00 Communion- St. Pius 10:00 Walking Club w/ LHC 1:00 Matinee 3:00 Wine Down Wednesday with Karaoke in the Bar 7:00 Evening Film	10:00 Exercise w/ Virginia 1:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 Bridge Club 2:00 BINGO in the Café 2:30 God's Weekly Wisdom Bible Study 7:00 Movie Night	10:00 CYT Presents: Phantom of The Opera 1:00 Movie Matinee 4:00 Rummikub Club & Puzzles in the Café 7:00 Movie Night	12:00 Lunch Bunch 1:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 BINGO with Jackson 3:00 Rummikub Club & Puzzlin the Café 7:00 Evening Film
9:00 Praise & Worship 1:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 BINGO with Jackson 7:00 Movie Night	9:00 Devotion & Meditation 10:00 Bourree in the Bar 1:00 Matinee 2:00 BINGO in the Café 3:00 Yoga with Mari 3:00 Rummikub Club & Puzzles in the Café 7:00 Evening Movie	9:00 Rosary 10:00 Rosary Making Club 10:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Exercise with Virginia 7:00 Movie Night	9:00 Rosary (Chapel) 10:00 Communion- St. Pius 10:00 Walking Club w/ LHC 1:00 Matinee 2:00 BIRTHDAY BASH featuring JB Sax 7:00 Evening Film		THIS MOTOVN NE CUB JAN	UARY 2024